
2023027 MP Sonpark Shopping Centre Grand Prix
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091698

TSA091495

TSA091698

TSA091495

KZN

MPUM

KZN

MPUM

[1] Diana HENDRIK

Sonel MARITZ

[1] Jessica KOCK

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 7-5, 6-2

3

4

TSA101488

TSA092507

TSA101488

TSA092507

GC

NWP

GC

NWP

Katie DOYER

Elmien  GEERTSEMA

Annabelle VAN DER MERWE

Jourise VAN WYK 7-6(6), 7-5

5

6

TSA101701

TSA091425

TSA101701

TSA091425

GC

MPUM

GC

MPUM

Nina PIETERSE

Divine MAKHUBEDU 

Annemie ROUX

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU2-6, 6-3, 10-5

7

8

TSA091403

TSA091356

TSA091403

TSA091356

GC

GC

GC

GC

Isabella  MOLYNEAUX

[2] Gabriella STEYTLER

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

[2] Kristin WOODCOCK 6-1, 6-1

[1] HENDRIK / KOCK

GEERTSEMA / VAN WYK

6-3, 6-0

PIETERSE / ROUX

[2] STEYTLER / WOODCOCK

6-0, 6-3

[1] HENDRIK / KOCK

[2] STEYTLER / WOODCOCK

7-6(6), 6-2

[2] STEYTLER / WOODCOCK
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